
Drinks Menu



Beer & Cider

Magners 

0% BEER
Heineken 0%

BOTTLED CIDER 

Old Mout 

DRAUGHT BEER 

Foghorn
Amstel
Cruzcampo
Genesis
Estrella 

DRAUGHT CIDER 
Aspall

ALES
Ask your server for today’s ales.

BOTTLED BEER
Ask your server for our selection of bottled beer 

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
no Alcohol

Berries & Cherries | Kiwi & Lime 
Strawberry & Pomegranate

6.70

6.05

6.50

6.50

6.95

6.45

6.203.15

1/2

1/2 PINT

3.50

3.10

3.30

3.30

3.55

6.15

4.65

6.55

PINT 

 
JUICES

Orange 
Apple 
Pineapple 
Cranberry 
Passion Fruit 

BOTTLED SOFTS 
Pepsi Max 
Britvic Tomato Juice 
Britvic Bitter Lemon 
Fruit Shoot: 
Orange | Apple & Blackcurrant

DRAUGHT 
Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi 
Lemonade 

BOTTLED WATER
Still Water 

Sparkling Water 

 

3.55

3.45

3.45

2.65

2.85
2.70
2.70 

Small

Small

4.50
4.50
4.50

Large

Large

750ml330ml

2.50

2.50

4.25

4.25

2.85 

2.85 

2.85

2.85

2.85 

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

Soft   Drinks

SODAS
Blackcurrant
Lime
Edlerflower
Orange Juice & Lemonade

Large

1.95

1.95

2.10

3.95



Beer & Cider

Magners 

0% BEER
Heineken 0%

BOTTLED CIDER 

Old Mout 

DRAUGHT BEER 

Foghorn
Amstel
Cruzcampo
Genesis
Estrella 

DRAUGHT CIDER 
Aspall

ALES
Ask your server for today’s ales.

BOTTLED BEER
Ask your server for our selection of bottled beer 

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
no Alcohol

Berries & Cherries | Kiwi & Lime 
Strawberry & Pomegranate

6.70

6.05

6.50

6.50

6.95

6.45

6.203.15

1/2

1/2 PINT

3.50

3.10

3.30

3.30

3.55

6.15

4.65

6.55

PINT 

 
JUICES

Orange 
Apple 
Pineapple 
Cranberry 
Passion Fruit 

BOTTLED SOFTS 
Pepsi Max 
Britvic Tomato Juice 
Britvic Bitter Lemon 
Fruit Shoot: 
Orange | Apple & Blackcurrant

DRAUGHT 
Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi 
Lemonade 

BOTTLED WATER
Still Water 

Sparkling Water 

 

3.55

3.45

3.45

2.65

2.85
2.70
2.70 

Small

Small

4.50
4.50
4.50

Large

Large

750ml330ml

2.50

2.50

4.25

4.25

2.85 

2.85 

2.85

2.85

2.85 

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

Soft   Drinks

SODAS
Blackcurrant
Lime
Edlerflower
Orange Juice & Lemonade

Large

1.95

1.95

2.10

3.95

Crafted with nature, refreshingly real and reassuringly delicious

3.85

Belvoir Sparkling Apple

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 

Belvoir Elderflower Presse

Belvoir Ginger Beer Belvoir Freshly

Squeezed Lemonade Belvoir

Passionfruit Martini Alcohol Free

BELVOIR FARM

Soft   Drinks

E X Q U I S I T E  D R I N K S  F R O M  D I S T I L L E D  B O T A N I C A L S

London Essence Indian Tonic
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary
London EssenceWhite Peach & Jasmine Soda
London Essence Orange & Elderflower
London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale
London Essence Orange & Fig Soda 

2.95 

2.95 

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95 

English Country Garden 
Apple | Lime | Elderflower 
Shirley Temple 
Ginger Ale | Grenadine | Lime 
Summer Punch 
Pineapple | Orange | Cranberry | Grenadine

Mocktails
6.95 

6.95 

6.95 

A S K  U S  A B O U T  O U R  S E C R E T  G A R D E N

L O N D O N  E S S E N C E  C O C K T A I L  M E N U !



Aperol Spritz 
Prosecco | Aperol | Soda

 

Premium Cocktails

 

Bloody Mary 
Vodka | Britvic & Co Tomato Juice | Worcester sauce | celery 
Kir Royale 
Crème de Cassis | Moët & Chandon Champagne 
Sweet Manhattan
Bulleit Bourbon | Martini Rosso | Maraschino Cherry | Bitters

Long Island Ice Tea 

Raspberry & Peach G&T 
Tanqueray | Chambord Raspberry liquor | Angostura
London Essence Tonic | Rosemary 

Copper Fizz 

9.95 

11.95 

12.95 

9.95 

 10.95 

Vodka | Tequila | Light Rum | Triple Sec | Gin | Pepsi | Lime Juice

Moët Brut Champagne, Grey Goose Vodka, White Peach Purée, Almond
Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

 16.95 

Punch & Juicy Serves 2/4 
Grey goose vodka, salted caramel vodka, passion fruit
purée, apple juice, vanilla syrup & sparkling wine 

29.95 

Classic Daiquiri 
Rum | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup 

Red Berry Bellini 
Fresh Strawberry & Raspberry
Muddled Into Extra Dry Prosecco 

Classic Bellini
White Peach Puree | Prosecco 

Espresso Martini
Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua | Sugar

2 FOR £17
Monday - Thursday All Day

Mojitos
Bacardi | Lime Juice | Mint Sugar | Soda 

Cocktails

Sharing Cocktails
Island Piña Colada 
Served shaken | Serves 2/3
Bacardi carta blanca, discarded banana
peel rum, pineapple & papaya infusion,
lemon liquor, fresh pineapple, 
coconut milk, fresh lime

The Anchor High Tea - Serves 2/3
Tanqueray gin, chambord black raspberry liqueur,
apple juice, fresh lime juice & cucumber syrup

25.95 

25.95 

Passionfruit Martini
Vodka | Passionfruit Purée | Vanilla Syrup | Lime

9.95

9.95 9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95
9.95
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 16.95 
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Rum | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup 

Red Berry Bellini 
Fresh Strawberry & Raspberry
Muddled Into Extra Dry Prosecco 
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White Peach Puree | Prosecco 
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Vodka | Espresso | Kahlua | Sugar
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Mojitos
Bacardi | Lime Juice | Mint Sugar | Soda 

Cocktails

Sharing Cocktails
Island Piña Colada 
Served shaken | Serves 2/3
Bacardi carta blanca, discarded banana
peel rum, pineapple & papaya infusion,
lemon liquor, fresh pineapple, 
coconut milk, fresh lime
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25.95 

25.95 
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Vodka | Passionfruit Purée | Vanilla Syrup | Lime

9.95

9.95 9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95
9.95

Spirits
VODKA 

Smirnoff 

Absolut Mango 
Tropical & fresh, sweet & intensely fruity, with
a taste of passion fruit & pineapple

Grey Goose 
Single-origin French ingredients, naturally rich & full-bodied taste

Absolut Raspberry 
Richly ripe & fresh raspberry goodness, 
with delicate & natural sweetness & tartness

Stolichnaya Salted Karamel Vodka 
Indulge your taste buds with sweet, caramelised sugar
& soft English toffee, balanced with a light saltiness.

4.85 

4.85 

4.55 

4.55 

6.65 

7.55 

7.55 

11.05 

 8.05 

 8.05 

This is the classic original Smirnoff vodka, known for its clarity, purity, & neutral taste.
It's distilled from corn, making it gluten-free, & is known for its smoothness.

25m 

25m 

50ml

50ml

Gordon’s Gin 
Finest hand-picked juniper berries & a selection of other secret botanicals 
Tanqueray Gin 
A blend of the purest four-times-distilled spirit & a hand-picked selection of 
four botanicals, London Dry Gin offers uniquely balanced gin experience
Hendricks 
Floral aroma of violets & rose. Smooth & superbly balanced
Whitley Neill Raspberry 
Initial juniper, coriander & liquorice flavours which give 
way to a bright, fresh, vibrant taste of raspberries
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin 
A sun-kissed gin made with Seville oranges & orange 
blossom, giving it delicious flavours of the Mediterranean
Tanqueray Royale Gin 
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale is a sumptuous & unique 
distilled gin made with French blackcurrants & vanilla notes
Monkey 47 
An exotic gin with a molasses base. The 47 refers to the number of botanicals 
used, including unlikely fruit ingredients like lingonberries & blackberries

7.20 

5.70 

5.45 

4.70 

5.20 

5.85 

4.50 

8.20

8.00

13.20 

9.15 

9.20 

9.85 

10.20 

GIN



Hennessey VS 
Matured in new oak barrels. Vibrant & dynamic toasted
& fruit notes, with a rich, clearly defined palate
Janneau VSOP 
Well-structured, soft & subtle. An elegant 
Armagnac with vanilla & liquorice notes

Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Smooth & subtle with notes of almond & vanilla

Malibu Coconut Rum 
The taste of sunshine in a bottle. Smooth, fresh coconut flavour with a sweet finish

Captain Morgan Gold 
Rum blended with vanilla, lime & other spices

Kraken Black Spiced Rum 
Aromas of vanilla with a hint of spice. Strong, rich, black & smooth

Discarded Banana Peel Rum 
Banana peel provides a fresh toffee note with a fruity balance whilst 
maintaining the foundation flavour of an iconic Caribbean rum. 
Best served neat over ice or with London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO Rum 
Sweet with notes of wood, vanilla, almond, chocolate, & 
delicate hints of spice. Attractive & evocative. Elegant & noble

4.45 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

50ml

50ml

8.05 

50ml 

7.45 

9.15 

4.45 

5.05 

6.45 

4.65 

6.05 

8.15 

7.45 

7.85 

11.15 

10.75 

15.45 

Tequila Rose 

Olmeca Reposado 
Clean & light agave. With subtle oak & notes of bran & apple

Olmeca Blanco 
Fresh herbal flavours of green pepper mix with a sweet, mellow, &
slightly smoky note. With a subtle honey sweetness

4.45 

Tequila Rose is a silky smooth pairing of rich
strawberry cream & the thrilling bite of tequila.

3.95 

4.65 

- 

- 

7.95 

7.55 

TEQUILA

BRANDY

RUM

Johnny Walker Black 
Created using only whiskies aged for a minimum of 12 years from the four
corners of Scotland, an unmistakably smooth, deep, complex character
Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Sweetly fragranced with malted barley with butter tones. Smooth & accessible
Jack Daniel’s 
Sweet aromas of brown sugar, wood & fresh leaves. Sweet to taste & reminds
you of oranges, wood & warm cinnamon
Monkey Shoulder 
Smooth and sweet & easy to drink
Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt 
A single malt Scotch whisky with distinctive fresh pear, creamy with subtle oak
flavours & a long, smooth & mellow finish

Copper Dog 
Fresh fruit & toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries & a hint of citrus.
Layered above a background of sweet wood & creamy vanilla fudge

BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon 
Bold, spicy character with a finish that’s distinctively 
clean & smooth. With tones of maple, oak & nutmeg
Maker's Mark 
Fruity and rich, with hints of butterscotch & vanilla
Woodford Reserve 
Complex aromas of dried fruit, vanilla and tobacco spice,
followed by flavours of toffee & spice with a long, warming finish

WHISKIES & MALTS

 5.05 

25ml  

25ml 50ml

50ml 

8.45 

7.15 

5.15 

7.20 

4.45 

4.45 

4.65 

6.65 

6.05 

11.15

7.45 

7.45 

7.65 

8.65 

10.15 

13.20 

12.05 



Hennessey VS 
Matured in new oak barrels. Vibrant & dynamic toasted
& fruit notes, with a rich, clearly defined palate
Janneau VSOP 
Well-structured, soft & subtle. An elegant 
Armagnac with vanilla & liquorice notes

Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Smooth & subtle with notes of almond & vanilla

Malibu Coconut Rum 
The taste of sunshine in a bottle. Smooth, fresh coconut flavour with a sweet finish

Captain Morgan Gold 
Rum blended with vanilla, lime & other spices

Kraken Black Spiced Rum 
Aromas of vanilla with a hint of spice. Strong, rich, black & smooth

Discarded Banana Peel Rum 
Banana peel provides a fresh toffee note with a fruity balance whilst 
maintaining the foundation flavour of an iconic Caribbean rum. 
Best served neat over ice or with London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO Rum 
Sweet with notes of wood, vanilla, almond, chocolate, & 
delicate hints of spice. Attractive & evocative. Elegant & noble

4.45 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

50ml

50ml

8.05 

50ml 

7.45 

9.15 

4.45 

5.05 

6.45 

4.65 

6.05 

8.15 

7.45 

7.85 

11.15 

10.75 

15.45 

Tequila Rose 

Olmeca Reposado 
Clean & light agave. With subtle oak & notes of bran & apple

Olmeca Blanco 
Fresh herbal flavours of green pepper mix with a sweet, mellow, &
slightly smoky note. With a subtle honey sweetness

4.45 

Tequila Rose is a silky smooth pairing of rich
strawberry cream & the thrilling bite of tequila.

3.95 

4.65 

- 

- 

7.95 

7.55 

TEQUILA

BRANDY

RUM

Johnny Walker Black 
Created using only whiskies aged for a minimum of 12 years from the four
corners of Scotland, an unmistakably smooth, deep, complex character
Jameson Irish Whiskey 
Sweetly fragranced with malted barley with butter tones. Smooth & accessible
Jack Daniel’s 
Sweet aromas of brown sugar, wood & fresh leaves. Sweet to taste & reminds
you of oranges, wood & warm cinnamon
Monkey Shoulder 
Smooth and sweet & easy to drink
Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt 
A single malt Scotch whisky with distinctive fresh pear, creamy with subtle oak
flavours & a long, smooth & mellow finish

Copper Dog 
Fresh fruit & toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries & a hint of citrus.
Layered above a background of sweet wood & creamy vanilla fudge

BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon 
Bold, spicy character with a finish that’s distinctively 
clean & smooth. With tones of maple, oak & nutmeg
Maker's Mark 
Fruity and rich, with hints of butterscotch & vanilla
Woodford Reserve 
Complex aromas of dried fruit, vanilla and tobacco spice,
followed by flavours of toffee & spice with a long, warming finish

WHISKIES & MALTS

 5.05 

25ml  

25ml 50ml

50ml 

8.45 

7.15 

5.15 

7.20 

4.45 

4.45 

4.65 

6.65 

6.05 

11.15

7.45 

7.45 

7.65 

8.65 

10.15 

13.20 

12.05 



COFFEES & TEA

Hot   Drinks
Latte
Flat White
Americano
Cappuccino 

Irish Coffee 

Highland Coffee 

Mocha 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 

LIQUEUR COFFEE 
7.95

Italian Coffee 

Baileys Latte 
Luxury Irish cream

SPECIALITY COFFEES
4.95Hot Chocolate Deluxe 

Hot chocolate topped with whipped
cream, marshmallows, crumbled 

Ginger & 
Cinnamon Latte 

Ginger & cinnamon syrup topped with 

Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Pot of Tea 

French Coffee 

Calypso Coffee 

3.85

3.85

3.50

3.85

3.85

2.45

3.25
3.85

3.25

3.25

Add syrup +40p

Irish whiskey

Scotch whisky

brownie & chocolate sauce

Disaronno Brandy

Tia Maria

whipped cream & crumbled ginger biscuit

COFFEE & CAKE £4.99
Enjoy our delicious selection of cakes with a hot drink of your choice. 

Ask your server what cakes or pastries we have available today.

LIQUEURS / DIGESTIFS
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur
Southern Comfort
Jagermeister Antica
Sambuca Classic Limoncetta
di Sorrento 
Limoncello 
Disaronno Amaretto 

FORTIFIED WINE 

Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry Warre’s Otima 10 YO 

Tia Maria

Kahlua Baby

Guinness

Sambuca

Chambord

Cointreau 

25ml 50ml

4.25 4.65

50ml

25ml 

4.35 

50ml

-

4.25

4.45

4.45 

 4.75 

4.45

5.15

7.25

7.60

7.55

-

8.10 

4.25 

5.50 

4.50 

4.95 

4.75 

7.40 

7.25 

-

-

-

8.10


