

Beer & Cicler

DRAUGHT BEER	1/2	PINT
Foghorn	3.50	6.70
Amstel	3.10	6.05
Cruzcampo	3.30	6.50
Genesis	3.30	6.50
Estrella	3.55	6.95
DRAUGHT CIDER Aspall	1/2 3.15	PINT 6.20

BOTTLED BEER

Ask your server for our selection of bottled beer

0% BEER

6.45

Berries & Cherries Kiwi & Lime	
Strawberry & Pomegranate	
Magners	6.55
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	6.15
no Alcohol	

ALES

Ask your server for today's ales.

Soft	Drinks
000	

BOTTLED SOFTS

3.55
3.45
3.45
2.65

JUICES	Small	Large
Orange	2.85	3.95
Apple	2.85	3.95
Pineapple	2.85	3.95
Cranberry	2.85	3.95
Passion Fruit	2.85	3.95

DRAUGHT	Small	Large	1/1/1/2011	
Pepsi	2.85	4.50		
Diet Pepsi	2.70	4.50		
Lemonade	2.70	4.50		
BOTTLED WATER	330ml	750ml		
Still Water	2.50	4.25		
Sparkling Water	2.50	4.25	1	
SODAS		Large		
Blackcurrant		1.95		
Lime		1.95		
Edlerflower		2.10		
Orange Juice & Lemo	nade	3.95		



BELVOIR FARM

Crafted with nature, refreshingly real and reassuringly delicious

3.85

Belvoir Sparkling Apple Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade Belvoir Elderflower Presse Belvoir Ginger Beer Belvoir Freshly Squeezed Lemonade Belvoir Passionfruit Martini Alcohol Free



THE LONDON ESSENCE CO. EXQUISITE DRINKS FROM DISTILLED BOTANICALS

London Essence Indian Tonic	2.95
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary	2.95
London EssenceWhite Peach & Jasmine Soda	2.95
London Essence Orange & Elderflower	2.95
London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale	2.95
London Essence Orange & Fig Soda	2.95

ASK US ABOUT OUR SECRET GARDEN LONDON ESSENCE COCKTAIL MENU!



M	lockta	ils
V	ockld	US

English Country Garden	6.95
Apple Lime Elderflower	
Shirley Temple	6.95
Ginger Ale Grenadine Lime	
Summer Punch	6.95
Pineapple Orange Cranberry Grenadine	



Cocktails

2 FOR £17 Monday - Thursday All Day

Classic Daiquiri	9.95	Espresso Martini	9.95
Rum Lime Juice Simple S	yrup	Vodka Espresso Kahlua Sugar	
Classic Bellini	9.95	Passionfruit Martini	9.95
White Peach Puree Prosec		Vodka Passionfruit Purée Vanilla Syru	1p Lime
Red Berry Bellini	9.95	Mojitos Bacardi Lime Juice Mint Sugar Soda Aperol Spritz	9.95
Fresh Strawberry & Raspber Muddled Into Extra Dry Pros	,	Prosecco Aperol Soda	

Premium Cocktails

Copper Fizz	16.95
Moët Brut Champagne, Grey Goose Vodka, White Peach Purée, Almond	
Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice	10.05
Raspberry & Peach G&T	10.95
Tanqueray Chambord Raspberry liquor Angostura	
London Essence Tonic Rosemary	
Bloody Mary	0.05
Vodka Britvic & Co Tomato Juice Worcester sauce celery	9,95
Kir Royale	
Crème de Cassis Moët & Chandon Champagne	12.95
Sweet Manhattan	
Bulleit Bourbon Martini Rosso Maraschino Cherry Bitters	9.95
Long Island Ice Tea	
Vodka Tequila Light Rum Triple Sec Gin Pepsi Lime Juice	11.95

Sharing Cocktails Punch & Juicy Serves 2/4

Island Piña Colada Served shaken | Serves 2/3

25.95

Bacardi carta blanca, discarded banana peel rum, pineapple & papaya infusion,

purée, apple juice, vanilla syrup & sparkling wine

25.95 The Anchor High Tea - Serves 2/3

Grey goose vodka, salted caramel vodka, passion fruit

29.95

Tangueray gin, chambord black raspberry liqueur, apple juice, fresh lime juice & cucumber syrup

lemon liquor, fresh pineapple, coconut milk, fresh lime



VODKA
1 ODICA

VODKA	25m	50ml
Smirnoff This is the classic original Smirnoff vodka, known for its clarity, purity, & neutral ta	4.55 ste.	7.55
It's distilled from corn, making it gluten-free, & is known for its smoothness.		
Stolichnaya Salted Karamel Vodka	4.55	7.55
Indulge your taste buds with sweet, caramelised sugar & soft English toffee, balanced with a light saltiness.		
Grey Goose	6,65	11.05
, Single-origin French ingredients, naturally rich & full-bodied taste	0.00	11.00
Absolut Raspberry	1 O E	0 05
Richly ripe & fresh raspberry goodness, with delicate & natural sweetness & tartness	4.85	8.05
Absolut Mango	4.85	8.05
Tropical & fresh, sweet & intensely fruity, with	4.00	0.00
a taste of passion fruit & pineapple		
	$\Im E$	50 I
GIN	25m	50ml
Gordon's Gin	4.50	8.00
Finest hand-picked juniper berries & a selection of other secret botanicals		
Tanqueray Gin	4.70	8.20
A blend of the purest four-times-distilled spirit & a hand-picked selection of		
four botanicals, London Dry Gin offers uniquely balanced gin experience	5 45	0.45
Hendricks	5.45	9.15
Floral aroma of violets & rose. Smooth & superbly balanced	5.0.5	0.05
Whitley Neill Raspberry	5.85	9.85
Initial juniper, coriander & liquorice flavours which give way to a bright, fresh, vibrant taste of raspberries		
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin	5.70	10.20
A sun-kissed gin made with Seville oranges & orange	J./U	10.20
blossom, giving it delicious flavours of the Mediterranean		
Tangueray Royale Gin	5.20	9.20
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale is a sumptuous & unique	5,20	1.20
distilled gin made with French blackcurrants & vanilla notes		
Monkey 47	7.20	13.20
An exotic gin with a molasses base. The 47 refers to the number of botanicals		
used, including unlikely fruit ingredients like lingonberries & blackberries		



RUM	25ml	50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca	4.45	7,45
Smooth & subtle with notes of almond & vanilla		
Malibu Coconut Rum	4.45	7.45
The taste of sunshine in a bottle. Smooth, fresh coconut flavour with a sweet		7110
Captain Morgan Gold	4.65	7.85
Rum blended with vanilla, lime & other spices		
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	5.05	8.15
Aromas of vanilla with a hint of spice. Strong, rich, black & smooth		
Discarded Banana Peel Rum	6.45	10.75
Banana peel provides a fresh toffee note with a fruity balance whilst		
maintaining the foundation flavour of an iconic Caribbean rum.		
Best served neat over ice or with London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale		
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 YO Rum	9.15	15.45
Sweet with notes of wood, vanilla, almond, chocolate, &		
delicate hints of spice. Attractive & evocative. Elegant & noble		
BRANDY	25ml	50ml
Hennessey VS	-	8.05
Matured in new oak barrels. Vibrant & dynamic toasted & fruit notes, with a rich, clearly defined palate		
Janneau VSOP	6.05	11.15
Well-structured, soft & subtle. An elegant Armagnac with vanilla & liquorice notes		

TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
Olmeca Reposado	4.45	7.55
Clean & light agave. With subtle oak & notes of bran & apple		
Olmeca Blanco	4.65	7.95
Fresh herbal flavours of green pepper mix with a sweet, mellow, & slightly smoky note. With a subtle honey sweetness		
Tequila Rose	3.95	_
Tequila Rose is a silky smooth pairing of rich		
strawberry cream & the thrilling bite of tequila.		

BOURBON	25ml	50ml
Bulleit Bourbon	5.05	8.45
Bold, spicy character with a finish that's distinctively		
clean & smooth. With tones of maple, oak & nutmeg		
Maker's Mark	6.05	10.15
Fruity and rich, with hints of butterscotch & vanilla		
Woodford Reserve	7.15	12.05
Complex aromas of dried fruit, vanilla and tobacco spice,		
followed by flavours of toffee & spice with a long, warming finish		

WHISKIES & MALTS	25ml	50ml				
Johnny Walker Black	4.45	7.45				
Created using only whiskies aged for a minimum of 12 years from the four	-	-				
corners of Scotland, an unmistakably smooth, deep, complex character						
Jameson Irish Whiskey	4.45	7.45				
Sweetly fragranced with malted barley with butter tones. Smooth & accessible						
Jack Daniel's	4.65	7.65				
Sweet aromas of brown sugar, wood & fresh leaves. Sweet to taste & remin	ds					
you of oranges, wood $\&$ warm cinnamon						
Monkey Shoulder	5.15	8.65				
Smooth and sweet & easy to drink						
Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt	7.20	13.20				
A single malt Scotch whisky with distinctive fresh pear, creamy with subtle c	ak					

flavours & a long, smooth & mellow finish

$\mathsf{Copper} \, \mathsf{Dog}$

Fresh fruit & toffee apple, with ripe orchard fruit, berries & a hint of citrus. Layered above a background of sweet wood & creamy vanilla fudge



LIQUEURS / DIGESTIFS	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur	-	5.15	Tia Maria	4.35	7.40
Southern Comfort	4.25	7.25	Kahlua Baby	4.25	7.25
Jagermeister Antica	4.45	7.60	Guinness	5.50	_
Sambuca Classic Limoncetta	4.45	7.55	Sambuca	4.50	
di Sorrento				4.30	-
Limoncello	4.45	-	Chambord	4.95	-
Disaronno Amaretto	4.75	8.10	Cointreau	4.75	8.10
FORTIFIED WINE	50ml				

Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry 4.25 Warre's Otima 10 YO 4.65

Hot Drinks							
		= COFFEES & T	EA ====				
Latte	3.85	Mocha	3.85	Macchiato	3.25		
Flat White	3.85	Espresso	2.45	Hot Chocolate	2.05		
Americano	3.50	Double Espresso	3.25		3.85		
Cappuccino	3.85	Add syrup +40	р	Pot of Tea	3.25		
LIQUEUR COFFEE							
Irish Coff Irish whisk		Italian Coffee Disaronno	•	French Cof Brandy	lee		
Highland Co Scotch whi	offee	Baileys Latte Luxury Irish crear		Calypso Co Tia Maria	lfee		
SPECIALITY COFFEES							
Hot Chocola Hot chocolate toppe cream, marshmalle brownie & choc	ed with whipped ows, crumbled	4.95	Ginger &	Ginger & Cinnamon Latte cinnamon syrup top ream & crumbled gin			
					<u>.</u>		

COFFEE & CAKE £4.99

Enjoy our delicious selection of cakes with a hot drink of your choice.

Ask your server what cakes or pastries we have available today.